
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 4, 2014 -

SELECTIONS

Syracuse

Penn

Duke

Loyola Maryland

Notre Dame

Virginia

Denver

Cornell

Maryland

North Carolina

Drexel

Johns Hopkins

Albany (NY)

Hofstra

Yale

Harvard

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

11

11

13

15

9

10

14

11

11

10

12

10

11

11

9

10

6

7

12

1

3

24

11

2

9

10

4

14

5

27

16

23

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

10

8

29

6

11

13

2

3

7

16

5

27

15

20

9

PENALTY SCHD

1

3

5

21

2

4

26

9

24

11

14

18

7

17

16

19

1

2

3

4

5

11

6

7

9

10

8

12

13

14

15

16

4

3

3

1

5

5

2

4

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

9

4

3

1

20

18

2

9

4

13

7

13

15

15

20

23

 .7333

 .7857

 .8125

 .9375

 .6429

 .6667

 .8750

 .7333

 .7857

 .7143

 .7500

 .7143

 .6875

 .6875

 .6429

 .6250

 .6684

 .6546

 .6476

 .6323

 .6265

 .6205

 .6178

 .6167

 .6079

 .6075

 .6056

 .5998

 .5907

 .5876

 .5762

 .5744

 .6684

 .6546

 .6476

 .6323

 .6265

 .6205

 .6178

 .6167

 .6079

 .6075

 .6056

 .5998

 .5907

 .5876

 .5762

 .5744

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6831

 .6418

 .6104

 .5429

 .6519

 .6363

 .5301

 .5817

 .5392

 .5787

 .5714

 .5613

 .5833

 .5649

 .5677

 .5602

 .5741

 .5490

 .5570

 .5058

 .5592

 .5429

 .5359

 .5702

 .5676

 .5584

 .5295

 .5623

 .5087

 .5331

 .5267

 .5521

 .6412

 .6329

 .6122

 .6794

 .6733

 .5083

 .6239

 .6763

 .6309

 .6292

 .6711

 .5921

 .6461

 .4831

 .5787

 .5158

 .6697

 .6583

 .6504

 .6478

 .6333

 .6124

 .6269

 .6268

 .6157

 .6136

 .6176

 .6028

 .6007

 .5810

 .5794

 .5703

Atlantic Coast

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

Patriot

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Big East

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Colonial

Division I Independents

America East

Colonial

Ivy

Ivy

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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SELECTIONS

Princeton

Penn St.

Massachusetts

Fairfield

Towson

Bryant

Brown

Colgate

St. John's (NY)

Ohio St.

Siena

Air Force

Lehigh

Villanova

Binghamton

Army

     Team

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Adj

RPI

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

7

7

7

12

8

14

8

9

7

6

11

10

13

6

7

9

33

8

18

13

25

20

35

32

40

38

17

44

29

30

15

21

DIV I 

WIN % 

12

4

19

28

17

48

18

34

14

22

31

41

32

21

33

35

PENALTY SCHD

6

12

13

42

20

56

29

25

22

10

47

40

57

8

27

55

20

17

19

18

22

21

25

24

28

29

23

27

26

33

31

30

6

6

6

4

7

4

6

7

7

8

5

5

5

10

8

5

28

28

28

7

31

6

25

26

33

40

15

18

12

47

36

20

 .5385

 .5385

 .5385

 .7500

 .5333

 .7778

 .5714

 .5625

 .5000

 .4286

 .6875

 .6667

 .7222

 .3750

 .4667

 .6429

 .5637

 .5629

 .5524

 .5521

 .5431

 .5328

 .5314

 .5306

 .5289

 .5287

 .5269

 .5267

 .5212

 .5163

 .5053

 .5039

 .5637

 .5629

 .5524

 .5521

 .5431

 .5328

 .5314

 .5306

 .5289

 .5287

 .5269

 .5267

 .5212

 .5163

 .5053

 .5039

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5899

 .5749

 .5718

 .4749

 .5548

 .4366

 .5127

 .5338

 .5409

 .5806

 .4614

 .4772

 .4332

 .5818

 .5298

 .4425

 .5365

 .5632

 .5274

 .5085

 .5294

 .4801

 .5289

 .4924

 .5339

 .5250

 .4973

 .4855

 .4962

 .5266

 .4952

 .4879

 .4511

 .6325

 .5631

 .6013

 .5015

 .5600

 .4502

 .4567

 .4384

 .4426

 .5698

 .4274

 .4759

 .4734

 .5843

 .5519

 .5525

 .5692

 .5537

 .5631

 .5390

 .5430

 .5244

 .5250

 .5190

 .5177

 .5360

 .5213

 .5224

 .5082

 .5125

 .5126

Ivy

Colonial

Colonial

ECAC

Colonial

Northeast

Ivy

Patriot

Big East

ECAC

Metro Atlantic

ECAC

Patriot

Big East

America East

Patriot

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Saint Joseph's

Bellarmine

UMBC

Delaware

Bucknell

Michigan

Rutgers

High Point

Hobart

Marquette

Canisius

Stony Brook

Marist

Quinnipiac

Robert Morris

Hartford

     Team

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Adj

RPI

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

11

7

8

7

7

5

8

9

5

6

7

6

6

6

5

6

19

26

50

49

52

41

28

37

22

34

31

58

45

39

48

42

DIV I 

WIN % 

44

46

37

26

40

39

30

60

51

24

47

43

56

50

53

55

PENALTY SCHD

62

49

45

32

33

15

46

54

23

31

48

30

34

44

35

50

32

34

36

38

41

40

35

37

39

43

42

46

44

45

47

48

4

5

7

9

8

11

8

7

10

10

8

10

9

8

9

9

9

24

31

39

36

54

33

26

52

47

36

47

43

40

51

43

 .7333

 .5833

 .5333

 .4375

 .4667

 .3125

 .5000

 .5625

 .3333

 .3750

 .4667

 .3750

 .4000

 .4286

 .3571

 .4000

 .4998

 .4941

 .4871

 .4860

 .4860

 .4839

 .4822

 .4796

 .4724

 .4712

 .4669

 .4662

 .4635

 .4586

 .4512

 .4439

 .4998

 .4941

 .4871

 .4860

 .4860

 .4839

 .4822

 .4796

 .4724

 .4712

 .4669

 .4662

 .4635

 .4586

 .4512

 .4439

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .3917

 .4560

 .4636

 .4971

 .4958

 .5687

 .4628

 .4456

 .5406

 .4973

 .4598

 .5032

 .4921

 .4654

 .4867

 .4525

 .4825

 .4813

 .4877

 .5122

 .4856

 .4859

 .5032

 .4646

 .4751

 .5152

 .4812

 .4832

 .4696

 .4752

 .4741

 .4706

 .5601

 .4888

 .3956

 .3980

 .3721

 .4334

 .4770

 .4429

 .5357

 .4508

 .4599

 .3105

 .4161

 .4423

 .3990

 .4327

 .5121

 .4962

 .4791

 .4753

 .4741

 .4746

 .4816

 .4784

 .4752

 .4656

 .4658

 .4479

 .4570

 .4558

 .4430

 .4410

Northeast

ECAC

America East

Colonial

Patriot

ECAC

Big East

Atlantic Sun

Northeast

Big East

Metro Atlantic

America East

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

America East

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
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SELECTIONS

Georgetown

Navy

Dartmouth

Providence

Jacksonville

Richmond

Sacred Heart

Manhattan

Mercer

Detroit

Holy Cross

Boston U.

Vermont

Mt. St. Mary's

Furman

Lafayette

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Adj

RPI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

4

4

2

4

4

6

6

5

7

6

3

2

5

1

1

2

60

55

63

43

61

56

36

54

51

46

57

47

53

65

59

64

DIV I 

WIN % 

25

45

23

36

42

65

61

52

63

62

49

57

54

38

58

59

PENALTY SCHD

43

38

28

37

53

58

63

60

67

64

51

41

66

36

39

61

51

50

54

49

55

53

52

58

56

57

60

59

61

63

62

64

10

10

10

11

9

10

9

10

7

8

12

12

8

15

12

11

56

56

60

58

55

47

43

52

33

40

59

63

46

66

65

61

 .2857

 .2857

 .1667

 .2667

 .3077

 .3750

 .4000

 .3333

 .5000

 .4286

 .2000

 .1429

 .3846

 .0625

 .0769

 .1539

 .4362

 .4336

 .4326

 .4316

 .4214

 .4140

 .4066

 .4049

 .4007

 .3958

 .3949

 .3912

 .3852

 .3804

 .3762

 .3552

 .4362

 .4336

 .4326

 .4316

 .4214

 .4140

 .4066

 .4049

 .4007

 .3958

 .3949

 .3912

 .3852

 .3804

 .3762

 .3552

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4722

 .4833

 .5219

 .4860

 .4465

 .4255

 .3844

 .4057

 .3306

 .3513

 .4508

 .4761

 .3424

 .4862

 .4793

 .4011

 .5146

 .4822

 .5198

 .4878

 .4847

 .4300

 .4574

 .4750

 .4415

 .4520

 .4779

 .4695

 .4711

 .4868

 .4693

 .4649

 .3002

 .3459

 .2515

 .4295

 .2841

 .3458

 .4447

 .3521

 .3736

 .4142

 .3370

 .4004

 .3561

 .2473

 .3035

 .2478

 .4169

 .4200

 .4056

 .4259

 .4032

 .4058

 .4089

 .3961

 .3994

 .3971

 .3822

 .3839

 .3801

 .3565

 .3591

 .3367

Big East

Patriot

Ivy

Big East

Atlantic Sun

Atlantic Sun

Northeast

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic Sun

Metro Atlantic

Patriot

Patriot

America East

Northeast

Atlantic Sun

Patriot

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 4, 2014 -

SELECTIONS

VMI

Monmouth

Wagner

     Team

65

66

67

Adj

RPI

65

66

67

2

0

2

66

67

62

DIV I 

WIN % 

64

66

67

PENALTY SCHD

59

52

65

65

66

67

12

13

11

63

67

61

 .1429

 .0000

 .1539

 .3509

 .3313

 .3197

 .3509

 .3313

 .3197

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4137

 .4481

 .3510

 .4331

 .4289

 .4231

 .2330

 .2241

 .2609

 .3318

 .3098

 .3071

Atlantic Sun

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 


